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Think Tank 2021  
UPF North America Reunification of Korea Webinar Schedule 

January – December, 2021 
 

Tuesday, 01-05-21  IAPP North/South Korean Issues and Opportunities 
Tuesday, 01-12-21  IAED  Business and Philanthropy in North Korea 
Thursday, 01-14-21  ISCP Abraham Accords – Harper, Barak, Topolanek, Gingrich 
Tuesday, 01-19-21  IAPD A Step Toward Peace on the Korean Peninsula: 

The Role of Faith and Civic Leaders 
Thursday, 01-21-21  IAPP  Information and Disinformation on the Korean Peninsula 
Tuesday, 01-26-21  IMAP  Getting the Story: Covering Asia   
 
Tuesday, 02-02-21  IAED  Prospects for Korean Reunification: The Chinese Perspective   
Thursday, 02-04-21 IAPD  UN Interfaith Week forum 
Tuesday, 02-09-21  IAAP  Environmental Challenges of a Divided Korea 
Tuesday, 02-16-21  IAPP  Flashpoint Korea: Standoff on the Peninsula 
Tuesday, 02-23-21  IAPP  Strategic Balance of Power in Northeast Asia and the Indo-Pacific 
 
Tuesday, 03-02-21  IAED  business leaders (SRs 3, 4, 5) 
Tuesday, 03-09-21  IAPD  religious leaders (national) 2pm;                                  
Tuesday  03-23-21  IAPP  (Subregion 1) 
Tuesday, 03-30-21  IMAP  (national) 2pm;   
 
Tuesday, 04-06-21  IAED  (national) 4pm  
Tuesday, 04-13-21  IAPD   (national) 
Tuesday, 04-20-21  ISCP  (international) 
Tuedsay  04-27-21  IAPP  (national, State Dept, Intel, Military 
 
Tuesday, 05-04-21  IAPP  intel experts (SRs 1 & 2) 
Tuesday, 05-11-21  IAED  business leaders (SRs 3, 4, 5) 
Tuesday, 05-18-21  IAPD  religious leaders (national) 2pm;                                  
Tuesday, 05-25-21  IAPP  (Subregion 1) 
 
 
Tuesday, 06-01-21  IMAP  (national) 2pm;   
Tuesday, 06-08-21  IAED  (national) 4pm  
Tuesday  06-15-21  IAPD   (national) 



Tuesday, 06-22-21  ISCP  (international) 
Tuesday, 06-29-21  IAPP  (national, State Dept, Intel, Military 
 
Tuesday, 07-06-21  IAPP  intel experts (SRs 1 & 2) 
Tuesday, 07-13-21  IAED  business leaders (SRs 3, 4, 5) 
Tuesday, 07-20-21 IAPD  religious leaders (national) 2pm;                                  
Tuesday, 07-27-21  IAPP  (Subregion 1) 
 
Tuesday, 08-03-21  IMAP  (national) 2pm;   
Tuesday, 08-10-21  IAED  (national) 4pm  
Thursday08-17-21  IAPD   (national) 
Tuesday, 08-24-21  ISCP  (international) 
Tuesday, 08-31-21  IAED  business leaders (SRs 3, 4, 5) 
 
Tuesday, 09-07-21 IAPD  religious leaders (national) 2pm;                                  
Tuesday, 09-14-21  IAPP  (Subregion 1) 
Tuesday, 09-21-21  IMAP  (national) 2pm;   
Tuesday, 09-28-21  IAED  (national) 4pm  
 
Tuesday, 10-06-21  IAPD   (national) 
Tuesday, 10-14-21  ISCP  (international) 
Tuesday, 10-20-21  IAPP   
Tuesday, 10-27-21  IAED  business leaders (SRs 3, 4, 5) 
 
Tuesday, 11-02-21  IAPD  religious leaders (national) 2pm;                                  
Tuesday, 11-09-21  IAPP  (Subregion 1) 
Tuesday, 11-16-21  IMAP  (national) 2pm;   
Tuesday, 11-23-21  IAED  (national) 4pm  
Tuesday, 11-30-21  IAPD   (national) 
 
Tuesday, 12-07-21  ISCP  (international) 
Tuesday, 12-14-21  IAPP  (Subregion 1) 
Tuesday, 12-21-21  IMAP  (national) 2pm;   
Tuesday, 12-28-21  IAED  (national) 4pm  
  
 
 
 


